
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TEAM  
​ ​PLACE​ ​SCORE​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​FINISHER​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TIME​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TEAM  
 
PLACE​ ​TEAM​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​POINTS​ ​​ ​PLACES​ ​OF​ ​FINISHERS​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​AVG.​ ​TIME​ ​SPREAD 
 
​ ​​ ​1​ ​Buffalo​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​43​ ​​ ​17:47.2​ ​​ ​1:45.8 
​ ​​ ​2​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​85​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​13​ ​​ ​​ ​21​ ​​ ​​ ​30​ ​​ ​​ ​32​ ​​ ​​ ​35​ ​​ ​19:08.7​ ​​ ​1:24.6 
​ ​​ ​3​ ​G-F-W​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​91​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​6​ ​​ ​​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​18​ ​​ ​​ ​20​ ​​ ​​ ​37​ ​​ ​​ ​50​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:11.8​ ​​ ​2:32.6 
​ ​​ ​4​ ​Staples​ ​Motley​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​97​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​2​ ​​ ​​ ​16​ ​​ ​​ ​23​ ​​ ​​ ​25​ ​​ ​​ ​31​ ​​ ​​ ​36​ ​​ ​​ ​39​ ​​ ​19:05.6​ ​​ ​3:04.5 
​ ​​ ​5​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​119​ ​​ ​​ ​15​ ​​ ​​ ​17​ ​​ ​​ ​26​ ​​ ​​ ​28​ ​​ ​​ ​33​ ​​ ​​ ​42​ ​​ ​​ ​55​ ​​ ​19:39.4​ ​​ ​1:13.7 
​ ​​ ​6​ ​Park​ ​Rapids​ ​Area​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​180​ ​​ ​​ ​19​ ​​ ​​ ​22​ ​​ ​​ ​38​ ​​ ​​ ​49​ ​​ ​​ ​52​ ​​ ​​ ​66​ ​​ ​​ ​67​ ​​ ​20:43.2​ ​​ ​2:31.4 
​ ​​ ​7​ ​Wadena-Deer​ ​Creek​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​182​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​5​ ​​ ​​ ​34​ ​​ ​​ ​40​ ​​ ​​ ​44​ ​​ ​​ ​59​ ​​ ​​ ​70​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:46.6​ ​​ ​5:30.5 
​ ​​ ​8​ ​Deer​ ​River/Northland​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​188​ ​​ ​​ ​14​ ​​ ​​ ​24​ ​​ ​​ ​29​ ​​ ​​ ​53​ ​​ ​​ ​68​ ​​ ​​ ​69​ ​​ ​​ ​71​ ​​ ​21:14.3​ ​​ ​6:39.7 
​ ​​ ​9​ ​Bagley/Fosston​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​217​ ​​ ​​ ​27​ ​​ ​​ ​41​ ​​ ​​ ​47​ ​​ ​​ ​48​ ​​ ​​ ​54​ ​​ ​​ ​57​ ​​ ​​ ​61​ ​​ ​21:19.8​ ​​ ​2:29.0 
​ ​10​ ​New​ ​York​ ​Mills​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​281​ ​​ ​​ ​45​ ​​ ​​ ​46​ ​​ ​​ ​58​ ​​ ​​ ​60​ ​​ ​​ ​72​ ​​ ​​ ​73​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:59.6​ ​​ ​8:24.0 
​ ​11​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​296​ ​​ ​​ ​51​ ​​ ​​ ​56​ ​​ ​​ ​62​ ​​ ​​ ​63​ ​​ ​​ ​64​ ​​ ​​ ​65​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:23.6​ ​​ ​1:56.1 
 
Incomplete​ ​Teams:​ ​LongPrairie-GreyEagle,​ ​Parkers​ ​Prairie 
Individuals 
 
​ ​PLACE​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​FINISHER​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TIME 
 
 
1.​ ​Buffalo 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​1​ ​​ ​Isaac​ ​Basten,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​16:42.7  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​3​ ​​ ​Nick​ ​Oak,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​17:41.4  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​4​ ​​ ​Braden​ ​Benson,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​17:47.2  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​7​ ​​ ​Joey​ ​Anderson,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:15.9  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​8​ ​​ ​Brett​ ​Hanson,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:28.4  
​ ​​ ​​ ​11​ ​​ ​Ryan​ ​Russek,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:38.3  
​ ​​ ​​ ​43​ ​​ ​Alexei​ ​Hensel,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:10.2  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​1:28:55.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​23 
 
2.​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​9​ ​​ ​Austin​ ​Gedrose,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:32.1  
​ ​​ ​​ ​12​ ​​ ​Tanner​ ​Olson,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:48.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​13​ ​​ ​Grant​ ​Gallatin,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:51.6  
​ ​​ ​​ ​21​ ​​ ​Van​ ​Gallatin,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:34.2  
​ ​​ ​​ ​30​ ​​ ​Bradon​ ​Davidson,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:56.7  
​ ​​ ​​ ​32​ ​​ ​Tyrell​ ​Heck,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:11.5  
​ ​​ ​​ ​35​ ​​ ​Gabe​ ​Kitzman,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:24.7  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​1:35:43.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​85 
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3.​ ​G-F-W 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​6​ ​​ ​Ryan​ ​Albrecht,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​17:56.2  
​ ​​ ​​ ​10​ ​​ ​Javier​ ​Victorino,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:32.9  
​ ​​ ​​ ​18​ ​​ ​Will​ ​Pioske,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:27.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​20​ ​​ ​Quinn​ ​Bleick,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:33.1  
​ ​​ ​​ ​37​ ​​ ​Jordan​ ​Halstead,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:28.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​50​ ​​ ​James​ ​Victorino,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:01.8  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​1:35:58.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​91 
 
4.​ ​Staples​ ​Motley 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​2​ ​​ ​Emmet​ ​Anderson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​16:58.4  
​ ​​ ​​ ​16​ ​​ ​Ben​ ​Bartezak,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:12.6  
​ ​​ ​​ ​23​ ​​ ​Isaac​ ​Christoffersen,​ ​10​ ​19:35.6  
​ ​​ ​​ ​25​ ​​ ​Tanner​ ​Robben,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:38.5  
​ ​​ ​​ ​31​ ​​ ​Bentley​ ​Christensen,​ ​11​ ​​ ​20:02.9  
​ ​​ ​​ ​36​ ​​ ​Nicholas​ ​Tabatt,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:28.4  
​ ​​ ​​ ​39​ ​​ ​Brayden​ ​Christensen,​ ​11​ ​​ ​20:37.9  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​1:35:28.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​97 
 
5.​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central 
​ ​​ ​​ ​15​ ​​ ​Cody​ ​Dolezal,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:05.1  
​ ​​ ​​ ​17​ ​​ ​Erick​ ​George,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:18.5  
​ ​​ ​​ ​26​ ​​ ​Noah​ ​Wendland,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:44.0  
​ ​​ ​​ ​28​ ​​ ​Eli​ ​Carlson,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:50.6  
​ ​​ ​​ ​33​ ​​ ​Donnie​ ​Frost,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:18.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​42​ ​​ ​Jacob​ ​Hite,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:05.5  
​ ​​ ​​ ​55​ ​​ ​Marc​ ​Henricks,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:33.4  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​1:38:17.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​119 
 
6.​ ​Park​ ​Rapids​ ​Area 
​ ​​ ​​ ​19​ ​​ ​Keegan​ ​Moses,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:32.5  
​ ​​ ​​ ​22​ ​​ ​Seth​ ​Breitweser,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:34.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​38​ ​​ ​Will​ ​Pickar,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:30.3  
​ ​​ ​​ ​49​ ​​ ​Sam​ ​Warne,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:54.5  
​ ​​ ​​ ​52​ ​​ ​Gabe​ ​Bagstad,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:03.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​66​ ​​ ​Owen​ ​Wagner,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:03.2  
​ ​​ ​​ ​67​ ​​ ​Kyron​ ​Wohlenhaus,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:29.8  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​1:43:35.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​180 
 
7.​ ​Wadena-Deer​ ​Creek 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​5​ ​​ ​Noah​ ​Ross,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​17:52.6  
​ ​​ ​​ ​34​ ​​ ​Isaac​ ​Ries,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:22.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​40​ ​​ ​Lucas​ ​Hinojos,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:49.9  



​ ​​ ​​ ​44​ ​​ ​Joshua​ ​Tabery,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:24.2  
​ ​​ ​​ ​59​ ​​ ​Bereket​ ​Loer,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:23.1  
​ ​​ ​​ ​70​ ​​ ​Wyatt​ ​Peterson,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:54.0  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​1:43:52.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​182 
 
8.​ ​Deer​ ​River/Northland 
​ ​​ ​​ ​14​ ​​ ​Taran​ ​Howard,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:55.1  
​ ​​ ​​ ​24​ ​​ ​Connor​ ​Daudt,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:37.3  
​ ​​ ​​ ​29​ ​​ ​Jack​ ​Daudt,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:51.3  
​ ​​ ​​ ​53​ ​​ ​Carson​ ​Johnson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:13.1  
​ ​​ ​​ ​68​ ​​ ​Jadon​ ​Watkins,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:34.7  
​ ​​ ​​ ​69​ ​​ ​Sam​ ​Decko,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:43.5  
​ ​​ ​​ ​71​ ​​ ​Colby​ ​Gunderson,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:26.6  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​1:46:11.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​188 
 
9.​ ​Bagley/Fosston 
​ ​​ ​​ ​27​ ​​ ​Grant​ ​Hemberger,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:45.5  
​ ​​ ​​ ​41​ ​​ ​Ethan​ ​Klisch,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:00.7  
​ ​​ ​​ ​47​ ​​ ​Brayden​ ​Sorenson,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:48.2  
​ ​​ ​​ ​48​ ​​ ​Devin​ ​Lykins,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:50.2  
​ ​​ ​​ ​54​ ​​ ​Gavin​ ​Halverson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:14.4  
​ ​​ ​​ ​57​ ​​ ​Logan​ ​Hemberger,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:02.2  
​ ​​ ​​ ​61​ ​​ ​Zachary​ ​Anderson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:36.7  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​1:46:39.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​217 
 
10.​ ​New​ ​York​ ​Mills 
​ ​​ ​​ ​45​ ​​ ​Brady​ ​Bauck,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:35.4  
​ ​​ ​​ ​46​ ​​ ​Cody​ ​Benson,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:36.1  
​ ​​ ​​ ​58​ ​​ ​Jonas​ ​Baune,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:12.5  
​ ​​ ​​ ​60​ ​​ ​Ben​ ​Hendrickx,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:34.6  
​ ​​ ​​ ​72​ ​​ ​Edan​ ​Cassidy,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:59.4  
​ ​​ ​​ ​73​ ​​ ​Nathan​ ​Bessler,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​30:15.2  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​1:59:58.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​281 
 
11.​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus 
​ ​​ ​​ ​51​ ​​ ​Nick​ ​Ackerman,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:03.5  
​ ​​ ​​ ​56​ ​​ ​Caleb​ ​Travis,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:01.7  
​ ​​ ​​ ​62​ ​​ ​Marcus​ ​Lukanen,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:55.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​63​ ​​ ​Louis​ ​Bueckers,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:57.4  
​ ​​ ​​ ​64​ ​​ ​Keenan​ ​Dahl,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:59.5  
​ ​​ ​​ ​65​ ​​ ​Tyler​ ​Peterson,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:31.3  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​1:56:57.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​296 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TEAM  



​ ​PLACE​ ​SCORE​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​FINISHER​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TIME​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TEAM  
 
Top 
 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​1​ ​​ ​Isaac​ ​Basten,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​16:42.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​2​ ​​ ​Emmet​ ​Anderson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​16:58.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​3​ ​​ ​Nick​ ​Oak,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​17:41.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​4​ ​​ ​Braden​ ​Benson,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​17:47.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​5​ ​​ ​Noah​ ​Ross,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​17:52.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Wadena-Deer​ ​Creek  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​6​ ​​ ​Ryan​ ​Albrecht,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​17:56.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​G-F-W  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Cameron​ ​Larson,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:01.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​LongPrairie-GreyEagle  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​7​ ​​ ​Joey​ ​Anderson,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:15.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​8​ ​​ ​Brett​ ​Hanson,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:28.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​9​ ​​ ​Austin​ ​Gedrose,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:32.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​10​ ​​ ​Javier​ ​Victorino,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:32.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​G-F-W  
​ ​​ ​​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​11​ ​​ ​Ryan​ ​Russek,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:38.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​13​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​12​ ​​ ​Tanner​ ​Olson,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:48.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​14​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​13​ ​​ ​Grant​ ​Gallatin,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:51.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​15​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​14​ ​​ ​Taran​ ​Howard,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18:55.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Deer​ ​River/Northland  
​ ​​ ​​ ​16​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​15​ ​​ ​Cody​ ​Dolezal,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:05.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​17​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​16​ ​​ ​Ben​ ​Bartezak,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:12.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​18​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​17​ ​​ ​Erick​ ​George,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:18.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​19​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18​ ​​ ​Will​ ​Pioske,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:27.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​G-F-W  
​ ​​ ​​ ​20​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19​ ​​ ​Keegan​ ​Moses,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:32.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Park​ ​Rapids​ ​Area  
​ ​​ ​​ ​21​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20​ ​​ ​Quinn​ ​Bleick,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:33.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​G-F-W  
​ ​​ ​​ ​22​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21​ ​​ ​Van​ ​Gallatin,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:34.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​23​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22​ ​​ ​Seth​ ​Breitweser,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:34.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Park​ ​Rapids​ ​Area  
​ ​​ ​​ ​24​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23​ ​​ ​Isaac​ ​Christoffersen,​ ​10​ ​19:35.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​25​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24​ ​​ ​Connor​ ​Daudt,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:37.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Deer​ ​River/Northland  
​ ​​ ​​ ​26​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25​ ​​ ​Tanner​ ​Robben,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:38.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​27​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26​ ​​ ​Noah​ ​Wendland,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:44.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​28​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27​ ​​ ​Grant​ ​Hemberger,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:45.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Bagley/Fosston  
​ ​​ ​​ ​29​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28​ ​​ ​Eli​ ​Carlson,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:50.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​30​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29​ ​​ ​Jack​ ​Daudt,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:51.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Deer​ ​River/Northland  
​ ​​ ​​ ​31​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​30​ ​​ ​Bradon​ ​Davidson,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19:56.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​32​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​31​ ​​ ​Bentley​ ​Christensen,​ ​11​ ​​ ​20:02.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​33​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​32​ ​​ ​Tyrell​ ​Heck,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:11.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​34​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​33​ ​​ ​Donnie​ ​Frost,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:18.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​35​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​34​ ​​ ​Isaac​ ​Ries,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:22.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Wadena-Deer​ ​Creek  
​ ​​ ​​ ​36​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​35​ ​​ ​Gabe​ ​Kitzman,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:24.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​37​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​36​ ​​ ​Nicholas​ ​Tabatt,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:28.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​38​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​37​ ​​ ​Jordan​ ​Halstead,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:28.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​G-F-W  
​ ​​ ​​ ​39​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​38​ ​​ ​Will​ ​Pickar,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:30.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Park​ ​Rapids​ ​Area  

https://www.raceberryjam.com/2017/staplesvboys.html#0


​ ​​ ​​ ​40​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​39​ ​​ ​Brayden​ ​Christensen,​ ​11​ ​​ ​20:37.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​41​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​40​ ​​ ​Lucas​ ​Hinojos,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:49.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Wadena-Deer​ ​Creek  
​ ​​ ​​ ​42​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Jack​ ​Tyrrell,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:53.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​43​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​41​ ​​ ​Ethan​ ​Klisch,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:00.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Bagley/Fosston  
​ ​​ ​​ ​44​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​42​ ​​ ​Jacob​ ​Hite,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:05.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​45​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​43​ ​​ ​Alexei​ ​Hensel,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:10.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​46​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Max​ ​Staley,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:20.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​47​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​44​ ​​ ​Joshua​ ​Tabery,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:24.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Wadena-Deer​ ​Creek  
​ ​​ ​​ ​48​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​45​ ​​ ​Brady​ ​Bauck,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:35.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​New​ ​York​ ​Mills  
​ ​​ ​​ ​49​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​46​ ​​ ​Cody​ ​Benson,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:36.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​New​ ​York​ ​Mills  
​ ​​ ​​ ​50​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​47​ ​​ ​Brayden​ ​Sorenson,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:48.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Bagley/Fosston  
​ ​​ ​​ ​51​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​48​ ​​ ​Devin​ ​Lykins,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:50.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Bagley/Fosston  
​ ​​ ​​ ​52​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Trever​ ​Arceneau,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:52.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Parkers​ ​Prairie  
​ ​​ ​​ ​53​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​49​ ​​ ​Sam​ ​Warne,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:54.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Park​ ​Rapids​ ​Area  
​ ​​ ​​ ​54​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​50​ ​​ ​James​ ​Victorino,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:01.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​G-F-W  
​ ​​ ​​ ​55​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​51​ ​​ ​Nick​ ​Ackerman,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:03.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus  
​ ​​ ​​ ​56​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​52​ ​​ ​Gabe​ ​Bagstad,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:03.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Park​ ​Rapids​ ​Area  
​ ​​ ​​ ​57​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Austin​ ​Gohman,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:09.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​LongPrairie-GreyEagle  
​ ​​ ​​ ​58​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​53​ ​​ ​Carson​ ​Johnson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:13.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Deer​ ​River/Northland  
​ ​​ ​​ ​59​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​54​ ​​ ​Gavin​ ​Halverson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:14.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Bagley/Fosston  
​ ​​ ​​ ​60​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Jason​ ​Koehn,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:23.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Parkers​ ​Prairie  
​ ​​ ​​ ​61​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Elijah​ ​Kitzman,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:24.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​62​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​55​ ​​ ​Marc​ ​Henricks,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:33.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​63​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Austin​ ​Johnson,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:50.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​64​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​56​ ​​ ​Caleb​ ​Travis,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:01.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus  
​ ​​ ​​ ​65​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​57​ ​​ ​Logan​ ​Hemberger,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:02.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Bagley/Fosston  
​ ​​ ​​ ​66​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​58​ ​​ ​Jonas​ ​Baune,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:12.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​New​ ​York​ ​Mills  
​ ​​ ​​ ​67​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​59​ ​​ ​Bereket​ ​Loer,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:23.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Wadena-Deer​ ​Creek  
​ ​​ ​​ ​68​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​60​ ​​ ​Ben​ ​Hendrickx,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:34.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​New​ ​York​ ​Mills  
​ ​​ ​​ ​69​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​61​ ​​ ​Zachary​ ​Anderson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:36.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Bagley/Fosston  
​ ​​ ​​ ​70​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Boysen​ ​Olson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:38.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Bagley/Fosston  
​ ​​ ​​ ​71​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​62​ ​​ ​Marcus​ ​Lukanen,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:55.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus  
​ ​​ ​​ ​72​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Carter​ ​Sorenson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:56.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Bagley/Fosston  
​ ​​ ​​ ​73​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​63​ ​​ ​Louis​ ​Bueckers,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:57.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus  
​ ​​ ​​ ​74​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​64​ ​​ ​Keenan​ ​Dahl,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:59.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus  
​ ​​ ​​ ​75​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​65​ ​​ ​Tyler​ ​Peterson,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:31.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus  
​ ​​ ​​ ​76​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​66​ ​​ ​Owen​ ​Wagner,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:03.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Park​ ​Rapids​ ​Area  
​ ​​ ​​ ​77​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​67​ ​​ ​Kyron​ ​Wohlenhaus,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:29.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Park​ ​Rapids​ ​Area  
​ ​​ ​​ ​78​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​68​ ​​ ​Jadon​ ​Watkins,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:34.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Deer​ ​River/Northland  
​ ​​ ​​ ​79​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​69​ ​​ ​Sam​ ​Decko,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:43.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Deer​ ​River/Northland  
​ ​​ ​​ ​80​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​70​ ​​ ​Wyatt​ ​Peterson,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:54.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Wadena-Deer​ ​Creek  
​ ​​ ​​ ​81​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​71​ ​​ ​Colby​ ​Gunderson,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:26.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Deer​ ​River/Northland  
​ ​​ ​​ ​82​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​72​ ​​ ​Edan​ ​Cassidy,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:59.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​New​ ​York​ ​Mills  



​ ​​ ​​ ​83​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​73​ ​​ ​Nathan​ ​Bessler,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​30:15.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​New​ ​York​ ​Mills  
​ ​​ ​​ ​84​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Colin​ ​Geyer,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​32:30.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
 
 
 


